S
u
ct
io
n
 S
tr
ai

3
U S F 4 6 A 1 4 G R 1 2 5 V
How to order the
complete filter
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
�p KPa
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4"
Flow rate [l/min]
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
0 15010050 200 250 300
�p KPa
1 1/4"1"
1 1/2"
Flow rate [l/min]
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
0 400 500300100 200 600 700 800 900
�p KPa
2 1/2"
2"
3"
Flow rate [l/min]
Filters series USFM-USPM
Effective surface area is the some for all the
filtration elements.
Series USFM USPM
Connection Aluminium alloy Reinforced Nylon
End cap Zinc plated steel Zinc plated steel
Support tube Zinc plated steel Zinc plated steel
Tie rod Zinc plated steel Zinc plated steel
Type
Flow rate
l/min
Port BSP-NPT B C CH
46A-14 10 1/4” 90 46 30
46A-38 16 3/8” 90 46 30
46B-12 22 1/2” 105 46 30
64A-34 56 3/4” 109 64 36
64A-12 22 1/2” 109 64 36
64B-34 56 3/4” 139 64 36
64B-100 100 1” 139 64 46
86A-100 100 1” 139 86 60
86A-114 140 1 1/4” 139 86 60